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EVO 2 IN 1 CORDLESS

! Model: 2765
Code: 00P276500AR0
EAN: 8003705114029

Ariete presents "cordless Evo2inl", the new cordless electric vacuum cleaner which reaches every corner
of the house without effort. Modern and stylish lines, the new vacuum cleaner has a dual function: it is
ideal for cleaning carpets and floors, and for cleaning corners and crevices, fabrics and most difficult
surfaces to reach thanks to the powerful built-in handheld vacuum cleaner and accessories supplied. The
cordless, practical and versatile Evo2inl with removable tank, has a turbo rotating brush that makes it
very efficient against dust or any kind of residue. The product has a cyclonic technology that maximizes
its suction power and the filters life. The cordless Evo2inl stands alone and the washable hypoallergenic
HEPA filter retains even the finest dust: cleanliness is guaranteed: Cleaning is guaranteed!

Product specifications

Power 18V v

2in 1 built-in handheld vacuum cleaner
Cordless rechargeable v

Ni-Mh 1800 mAH batteries v

Washable HEPA filter v

Bagless, 0,8 liters capacity 4

Autonomy 30 minutes v

Rotating brush v

Recharge time 12-14 hours v

Accessories brush for fabrics and crevice nozzle
Product size (mm) 245x155x1120

Box size (mm) 635x235x170
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Master size (mm)
Pieces for Master
Product weight (kg)
Box weight (kg)
Master weight (kg)
Pieces for pallet
Container 20/40/40HQ

Conformity Marks

650x480x355
4

2.4

33

15,4

48
1080/2160/2440
CE
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