



EVO 2 IN 1 CORDLESS

Model: 2765 Code: 00P276500AR0 EAN: 8003705114029

Ariete presents "cordless Evo2in1", the new cordless electric vacuum cleaner which reaches every corner of the house without effort. Modern and stylish lines, the new vacuum cleaner has a dual function: it is ideal for cleaning carpets and floors, and for cleaning corners and crevices, fabrics and most difficult surfaces to reach thanks to the powerful built-in handheld vacuum cleaner and accessories supplied. The cordless, practical and versatile Evo2in1 with removable tank, has a turbo rotating brush that makes it very efficient against dust or any kind of residue. The product has a cyclonic technology that maximizes its suction power and the filters life. The cordless Evo2in1 stands alone and the washable hypoallergenic HEPA filter retains even the finest dust: cleanliness is guaranteed: Cleaning is guaranteed!

Product specifications	
Power 18V	\checkmark
2 in 1	built-in handheld vacuum cleaner
Cordless rechargeable	V
Ni-Mh 1800 mAH batteries	\checkmark
Washable HEPA filter	\checkmark
Bagless, 0,8 liters capacity	\checkmark
Autonomy 30 minutes	\checkmark
Rotating brush	\checkmark
Recharge time 12-14 hours	\checkmark
Accessories	brush for fabrics and crevice nozzle
Product size (mm)	245x155x1120
Box size (mm)	635x235x170



Master size (mm)	650x480x355
Pieces for Master	4
Product weight (kg)	2,4
Box weight (kg)	3,3
Master weight (kg)	15,4
Pieces for pallet	48
Container 20/40/40HQ	1080/2160/2440
Conformity Marks	CE